CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1022 RES-US BANK MM

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1110 DUES RECEIVABLE

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2935 RESERVES-UNALLGC
2940 CURRENT EARNINGS
2941 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EOUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EQUITY

CASTLE HIGHLANDS

AS OF MAY 31, 2018

ASSETS

8,150.28
64,891.47

381.00

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

14,409.41

33,684.48
4,990.35
(4,990.35)
41,130.28
21,5973
9.208.23
(22,607.38)

103,041.75

381,00
103,422.75

14,4094

£9,013.34
103,422.75
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